
Whippet

     All data as of 12-31-2020

Normals Equivical or  Carrier Abnormal

Dysplastic rank, all 

breeds with more 

than 100 cases

 209  4 098.12% 1.88%Hips  184 of 191

 41  1 097.62% 2.38%Elbow

 2457  74 55 2.13%95.01% 2.86%Congenital Cardiac

 123  1 17 12.06%87.23% 0.71%Thyroid

 14  0 0100.00%Patella

 2  0 0100.00%Glycogen Storage Disease

 3  0 0100.00%Basic Cardiac

 5  0 0100.00%Multiple Drug Resistance (Mdr1)

 12  2 085.71% 14.29%Degenerative Myelopathy

 3  0 0100.00%Phosphofructokinase Deficiency

 2878  13 099.55% 0.45%OFA EYE Registry

 1  0 0100.00%D Locus

 1  0 0100.00%Int'L Ophthalmological Exam

 2045  9 099.56% 0.44%Baer Hearing Test

 1282  108 23 1.63%90.73% 7.64%Advanced Cardiac

 4  0 0100.00%Dentition Database

WP

Whippet
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http://secure.ofa.org/regsums/WP31-dec-2018SUM.pdf
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Hips

Cases

WP

Report year Excellent                    

%

   Good                    

%

      Fair                    

%

Borderline                    

%

    Mild                    

%

 Moderate                    

%

  Severe                    

%

Percent submitted to the open registry

1984  2  0  2  0  0  0  0  0

100.00%

1988  3  2  1  0  0  0  0  0

66.67% 33.33%

1989  2  2  0  0  0  0  0  0

100.00%

1991  2  1  1  0  0  0  0  0

50.00% 50.00%

1992  4  0  4  0  0  0  0  0

100.00%

1994  3  1  2  0  0  0  0  0

33.33% 66.67%

1995  16  2  13  1  0  0  0  0

12.50% 81.25% 6.25%

1996  3  1  1  0  0  0  1  0

33.33% 33.33% 33.33%

1997  8  1  7  0  0  0  0  0

12.50% 87.50%

1998  3  0  3  0  0  0  0  0

100.00%

1999  2  0  1  1  0  0  0  0

50.00% 50.00%

2001  6  3  3  0  0  0  0  0

50.00% 50.00%33.33%

2002  19  6  13  0  0  0  0  0

31.58% 68.42%26.32%

2003  5  1  4  0  0  0  0  0

20.00% 80.00%40.00%

2004  8  4  4  0  0  0  0  0

50.00% 50.00%37.50%

2005  5  3  2  0  0  0  0  0

60.00% 40.00%40.00%

2006  8  2  5  0  0  0  1  0

25.00% 62.50% 12.50%37.50%

2007  13  9  4  0  0  0  0  0

69.23% 30.77%23.08%

2008  8  3  4  1  0  0  0  0

37.50% 50.00% 12.50%75.00%

2009  9  4  3  2  0  0  0  0

44.44% 33.33% 22.22%77.78%

2010  8  4  4  0  0  0  0  0

50.00% 50.00%62.50%

2011  10  7  3  0  0  0  0  0

70.00% 30.00%80.00%
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Hips

Cases

WP

Report year Excellent                    

%

   Good                    

%

      Fair                    

%

Borderline                    

%

    Mild                    

%

 Moderate                    

%

  Severe                    

%

Percent submitted to the open registry

2012  7  2  5  0  0  0  0  0

28.57% 71.43%71.43%

2013  8  1  7  0  0  0  0  0

12.50% 87.50%62.50%

2014  11  4  7  0  0  0  0  0

36.36% 63.64%18.18%

2016  6  1  5  0  0  0  0  0

16.67% 83.33%16.67%

2017  2  1  1  0  0  0  0  0

50.00% 50.00%50.00%

2018  4  2  2  0  0  0  0  0

50.00% 50.00%50.00%

2019  11  5  6  0  0  0  0  0

45.45% 54.55%27.27%

2020  9  2  5  0  0  2  0  0

22.22% 55.56% 22.22%11.11%

Totals  213  77  127  5  0  2  2  0

36.15% 59.62% 2.35% 0.94% 0.94%
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Elbow

    Normal                Grade 1                   Grade 2                        Grade 3                        Borderline

       %                           %                          %                                     %                                   %         Report Year        Cases

1994  2  2

100.00%

2001  1  1

100.00%

2002  3  3

100.00%

2004  2  2

100.00%

2005  1  1

100.00%

2006  2  2

100.00%

2007  2  2

100.00%

2008  3  3

100.00%

2009  2  2

100.00%

2010  1  1

100.00%

2011  1  1

100.00%

2012  1  1

100.00%

2013  2  2

100.00%

2014  4  4

100.00%

2015  1  1

100.00%

2016  2  2

100.00%

2017  2  2

100.00%

2018  4  4

100.00%

2019  3  3

100.00%

2020  3  2

66.67%

 1

33.33%

Totals  42  41

97.62%

 1

2.38%
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Advanced Cardiac

Cases Normal % Normal Abnormal % Abnormal

WP

Carrier % CarrierReport year

Whippet
 107  96  89.7  1  0.9 10  9.42016

 275  243  88.4  7  2.6 25  9.12017

 332  294  88.6  4  1.2 34  10.22018

 349  319  91.4  5  1.4 25  7.22019

 347  328  94.5  5  1.4 14  4.02020

 1410  1280  90.8  22  1.6 108  7.7Totals

Baer Hearing Test

Cases Normal % Normal Abnormal % Abnormal

WP

Equivocal % EquivocalReport year

Whippet
 3  3  100.02003

 28  27  96.4  1  3.62004

 37  37  100.02005

 77  77  100.02006

 87  86  98.9  1  1.22007

 118  118  100.02008

 69  69  100.02009

 68  67  98.5  1  1.52010

 108  108  100.02011

 102  102  100.02012

 72  72  100.02013

 142  141  99.3  1  0.72014

 128  128  100.02015

 156  155  99.4  1  0.62016

 246  246  100.02017

 212  211  99.5  1  0.52018

 228  227  99.6  1  0.42019

 173  171  98.8  2  1.22020

 2054  2045  99.6  9  0.4Totals

Congenital Cardiac

Cases Normal % Normal Abnormal % Abnormal

WP

Equivocal % EquivocalReport year

Whippet
 1  1  100.01999

 3  2  66.7  1  33.32000

 1  1  100.02001

 9  9  100.02002

 14  14  100.02003

 38  37  97.4  1  2.62004

 70  66  94.3  2  2.9 2  2.92005

 113  110  97.4  3  2.72006

 147  144  98.0  2  1.4 1  0.72007

 155  148  95.5  4  2.6 3  1.92008

 173  165  95.4  6  3.5 2  1.22009

 153  148  96.7  1  0.7 4  2.62010

 200  194  97.0  5  2.5 1  0.52011
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Congenital Cardiac

Cases Normal % Normal Abnormal % Abnormal

WP

Equivocal % EquivocalReport year

 213  206  96.7  1  0.5 6  2.82012

 201  189  94.0  7  3.5 5  2.52013

 292  273  93.5  6  2.1 13  4.52014

 285  263  92.3  7  2.5 15  5.32015

 240  217  90.4  9  3.8 14  5.82016

 97  94  96.9  2  2.1 1  1.02017

 65  62  95.4  3  4.62018

 56  56  100.02019

 56  55  98.2  1  1.82020

 2582  2454  95.0  54  2.1 74  2.9Totals

D Locus

Cases Normal % Normal Abnormal % Abnormal

WP

  Report year

Whippet
 1  1  100.02020

 1  1  100.0Totals

Degenerative Myelopathy

Cases Normal % Normal Abnormal % Abnormal

WP

Carrier % CarrierReport year

Whippet
 1  1  100.02014

 3  1  33.3  2  66.72015

 3  3  100.02016

 1  1  100.02017

 1  1  100.02018

 3  3  100.02019

 2  2  100.02020

 14  12  85.7  2  14.3Totals

Dentition Database

Cases Normal % Normal Abnormal % Abnormal

WP

Carrier % CarrierReport year

Whippet
 1  1  100.02017

 3  3  100.02020

 4  4  100.0Totals

Eyes

Cases Normal % Normal Abnormal % Abnormal

WP

Breeder opt. % Breeder opt.Report year

Whippet
 9  9  100.02012

 223  206  92.4  17  7.62013
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Eyes

Cases Normal % Normal Abnormal % Abnormal

WP

Breeder opt. % Breeder opt.Report year

 326  306  93.9  18  5.5 2  0.62014

 332  291  87.7  39  11.8 2  0.62015

 426  393  92.3  32  7.5 1  0.22016

 372  338  90.9  33  8.9 1  0.32017

 392  358  91.3  30  7.7 4  1.02018

 436  402  92.2  31  7.1 3  0.72019

 375  358  95.5  17  4.52020

 2891  2661  92.0  217  7.5 13  0.5Totals

Glycogen Storage Disease

Cases Normal % Normal Abnormal % Abnormal

WP

Carrier % CarrierReport year

Whippet
 1  1  100.02019

 1  1  100.02020

 2  2  100.0Totals

Multiple Drug Resistance (Mdr1)

Cases Normal % Normal Abnormal % Abnormal

WP

Carrier % CarrierReport year

Whippet
 3  3  100.02019

 2  2  100.02020

 5  5  100.0Totals

Patella

Cases Normal % Normal Abnormal % Abnormal

WP

Carrier % CarrierReport year

Whippet
 1  1  100.02008

 1  1  100.02010

 1  1  100.02011

 1  1  100.02012

 2  2  100.02014

 1  1  100.02015

 3  3  100.02019

 4  4  100.02020

 14  14  100.0Totals

Phosphofructokinase Deficiency

Cases Normal % Normal Abnormal % Abnormal

WP

  Report year

Whippet
 2  2  100.02019

 1  1  100.02020
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Phosphofructokinase Deficiency

Cases Normal % Normal Abnormal % Abnormal

WP

  Report year

 3  3  100.0Totals

Thyroid

Cases Normal % Normal Abnormal % Abnormal

WP

Equivocal % EquivocalReport year

Whippet
 1  1  100.02000

 2  2  100.02002

 1  1  100.02003

 3  2  66.7  1  33.32006

 5  4  80.0  1  20.02007

 10  9  90.0  1  10.02008

 5  4  80.0  1  20.02009

 12  11  91.7  1  8.32010

 23  20  87.0  2  8.7 1  4.42011

 17  15  88.2  2  11.82012

 10  7  70.0  3  30.02013

 13  12  92.3  1  7.72014

 7  7  100.02015

 9  8  88.9  1  11.12016

 4  4  100.02017

 9  7  77.8  2  22.22018

 9  8  88.9  1  11.12019

 1  1  100.02020

 141  123  87.2  17  12.1 1  0.7Totals
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